

https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/drinkard-d3608601/

## John Letcher Drinkard

**ID Number:** D3608601

## **Record Details**

Alternate Name: Attributed Race: Improved Race:

Account Holder: Estate of John Letcher Drinkard & Mrs.

Victoria Zakki Charges Paid By: Cause of Death:

ERRAM, RECORDS COPY OF CRETERIATE OF OPENIN			nerson Brooks of Parament and				
						. Fictoria felici,	
X test Street St	or too fig.		Jane States	Clina France -s., Cs by			
10 Name of Angles or Contraction	of that the						
	Comb winds now, many Fig. 7 or hopes of manage speciment. These		LINGUICAL, VACOUS	a 10/ a			
A hour date of the separated Year.	Concess Of State State State Charles	-	TO COMPANY DUTING WHEN SAME S.	_		HW / /	
		-	The same of the sa	-		and affil mo	
L. O. France, L. O. Security and Security an	N haden Det 5, 1966 45 0130 As w		Complete com	201		a super tree	
	n borner Det J. 1966 ch 0100 Au w	560 360	rational times a root, street	-00	100	200.7	7/5 3
To be 100 to 150 person	in them will be broad to describe		And as seen	-		and the of	
I H man frame Date on Character Palabased	t determination	-4		-		Chest	24 10
ret Patria Sarata Spinkard		Brahm	may (Separete) /2 / 157	120	m	+ St. Bag of Gerral	1.5583
The restrictions June 14, 1818 that the last the	Arterisorlerosia- Corabri.		ENTER MOME SOFTEX TO			73 de 100 xum	24.40
60 5 21			CASH MANNESS				
A Real Property Van	ters	-	CASH ADAMES	19	20	10000000	
a terrores Solling Our Languages	Other medition	-	MARY MAY	-		74 to 2000 folia 24 ca	1000
1 1 TO 1 TO 1000		Patrician	MA OF TRAT				Sec. 10
1915 - Box Scient	See of general See Advanced of general See	SE PROPE	MANAGET				
	Oct of species Near helius (c. of species		EDICK DAMEN			11000000000	1000
I in many news of the control of the		State of					
Charles States States Secretarion							
	N. Print's a bit of street and Will the Marriag.						
Name Specification in							
	to Wat divine and Principles Control	70000	BALBOY TOMOGRAPOR				
N Per - Lynchis on 10 Mars to sent Ole One		(Marci	FUNCTION NOTICES				
a a beautiful at the beautiful long	The Contract State of		EMPLEE		圙		
more Lynchistry St.						THE PARTY NAMED IN	
Automotive Co.	a special P. S. Dillard P.A.	N. 3.	TOTAL	8506	30		SPA-

## **Burial & Undertaking**

Burial Date: 1944.00.00 Place of Interment:

Confirmation Source for Interment:

Gravedigger:

Copyright © 2024 Southern Memorial Association